SPC 25 Wednesday Program

Lobby

Mosaic Foyer

Mosaic Il

Mosaic IV

Mosaic V

Mosaic VI

Mosaic I-Il

Murano

Impressions

Littleton

Labino

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:00 - 9:30 AM

Mobile PD
Workshop
Registration

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2:00 PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

9:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Mobile PD
Workshop (offsite)

Exhibitor setup
(1:30 - 3:00 PM)

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

3:30-4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

APA Ohio Board of
Trustees Meeting

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

5:00 - 7:00 PM

Opening Reception @ The Heights

7:00 PM




SPC 25 Thursday Program

Lobby

Mosaic Foyer

Mosaic Il

Mosaic IV

Mosaic V

Mosaic VI

Mosaic I-1l

Murano

Impressions

Labino

Littleton

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

8:00-10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 - 10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

10:45 - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

12:00 - 1:00 PM

Registration

Breakfast Buffet
Exhibitors

Breakfast Seating.

Keynote Address

Break

Beverage Service
Exhibitors

Building Blocks for
Child Care: Planning
Tools for Stronger
Communities

Exploratory Scenario
Planning: What Is It?
How has it Helped
Communities in Ohio?

Making a Case for Rail
& Transit: Connecting
Communities to Create
Great Places, Support
Climate Stewardship &
Promote Economic
Development

DEEP DIVE
Technically...There's
Plenty of Parking

Zoning Roundtable-
Hot Topics LAW

Break

Ohio Legislative News
Roundup

Planner's Therapy
2025 Edition - We're
Not Okay, and That's
Okay

Planning Ethics -
Daytime TV Edition
ETHICS

DEEP DIVE The.
"Enclave": A Small
City's Story of Turning.
a Former Mall into an
Age-In-Place
Neighborhood S&R

The Housing Trifecta:
Policy, Planning, &
Progress EQUITY

TECHNICAL
WORKSHOP APA Trend
Forecasting

TECHNICAL
'WORKSHOP
Storytelling

Complimentary
Headshots

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 - 2:15 PM

Lunch on your own

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

2:15-3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15-3:30PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15PM

3:30-4:30PM

Registration

Beverage Service
Exhibitors

Beverage Service
Exhibitors
Afternoon Break
(3:00-3:45 PM)

Glass City Riverwalk
Update

From Paper to Pixels:
Making Your Existing
Printed Maps.
Interactive

Designing for All Ages:
The Future of
Age-Friendly Planning
EQUITY

DEEP DIVE Personality
of Place:
Identity-Driven Change

A Reality Check on
Ohio's Rural
Communities: 2025
Economic
Development and Land
Use Trends and
Opportunities

Break

Planning for Resiliency

Beverage Service
Exhibitors

Scale S&R

Tools to Increase Infill
Housing Production

From Grandkids to
Grandparents: Evolving
Engagement for All
Ages in Park Planning
EQUITY

DEEP DIVE Maximizing
Community

Development through
Strategic Grant Writing

Statewide
ransportation
Planning in Ohio:
Vision, Modes, and
Trends

TECHNICAL
'WORKSHOP A New
Frontier for
Thoroughfare
Planning: A
People-First,
Planner-Led Approach

TECHNICAL
WORKSHOP
Storytelling

Complimentary
Headshots

Speaker Prep Room

AM Mobile
Workshops

PM Mobile
Workshops

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

5:30-7:30 PM

Reception at The Toledo Club

7:30 PM




SPC 25 Friday Program

Lobby Mosaic Foyer Mosaic Ill Mosaic IV Mosaic V Mosaic VI Mosaic I-1l Murano Impressions Labino Littleton
8:00 AM | 8:00 - 9:00 AM Registration Breakfast Buffet Breakfast Seating Speaker Prep Room
Exhibitors
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
. 9:00 - 10:00 AM Beverage Service
9:00 AM Exhibitors
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
. 10:00 - 11:00 AM Advanced Air Mobility: | "It's Your City, It's Your | Holy Toledo! The DEEP DIVE Deciphering | Planner Feud Professional TECHNICAL
10:00 AM Highlighting Ohio's World": Prepping the | Stories Behind Ohio's Group Home Development Hub WORKSHOP Back to
Progress and Your Next Generation of Downtown Toledo's Laws LAW Basics | Timeless Tools
10:15 AM Community's Role Planners EQUITY Transformation in a Tech Driven World
Moving Forward
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
.00-11: Break
11:00 AM 11:00- 11:15 AM
11:15 AM - 12:15 PM Infrastructure Planning | The Housing The Geography of DEEP DIVE Planning [reserved - no
11:15 AM for Economic Match-Making Game | Disruption: and Al - Ethical programming]
Development Transportation, Implications ETHICS
11:30 AM Economics, and the
new Tech-Burbs
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
:15-12: Break
12:15 PM 12:15-12:30 PM
. 12:30 - 2:00 PM Exhibitors (breakdown 12:30-2
12:30 PM complete by 3:15 PM)
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 - 3:00 PM Improving Staff The New Frontier of 2025 Ohio Planning What's in the Sauce? | [reserved - no DEEP DIVE GIScience | DEEP DIVE Short-Term
2:00 PM Reports: Real Examples | Housing in Ohio and Zoning Law Infrastructure programming] and Planning Rentals, Long-Term
and Practical Tips EQUITY Update LAW upgrades, historic Effects S&R
2:15PM preservation and
economic
2:30 PM development
2:45 PM

The Future of Cities
Film + Discussion @
Science Museum

AM Mobile Workshops

3:00 PM




