	SPC 25 Wednesday Program											
		Lobby	Mosaic Foyer	Mosaic III	Mosaic IV	Mosaic V	Mosaic VI	Mosaic I-II	Murano	Impressions	Littleton	Labino
7:00 AM		-										
7:00 AM												
7:15 AM												
8:00 AM												
8:15 AM												
8:30 AM												
8:45 AM												
	9:00 - 9:30 AM	Mobile PD										
9:00 AM	3.507.11	Workshop										
	9:30 AM - 3:30 PM	Registration										
	9.30 AIVI - 3.30 PIVI	Workshop (offsite)										
9:45 AM												
10:00 AM												
10:15 AM												
10:30 AM												
10:45 AM												
11:00 AM												
11:15 AM												
11:30 AM												
11:45 AM												
12:00 PM												
12:15 PM												
12:30 PM												
12:45 PM												
1:00 PM												
1:15 PM												
1:30 PM			Exhibitor setup (1:30 - 3:00 PM)									
1:45 PM			(1.50 - 5.00 PIVI)									
2:00 PM												
2:15 PM												
2:30 PM												
2:45 PM												
3:00 PM												
3:15 PM												
	3:30 - 4:30 PM									APA Ohio Board of		
3:45 PM										Trustees Meeting		
4:00 PM												
4:15 PM												
4:30 PM												
4:45 PM												
	5:00 - 7:00 PM	Opening Reception	@ The Heights									
5:15 PM												
5:30 PM												
5:45 PM												
6:00 PM												
6:15 PM												
6:30 PM												
6:45 PM												
7:00 PM												
7:00 PM												

8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM	3:00 - 10:30 AM	<b>Lobby</b> Registration	Mosaic Foyer Breakfast Buffet Exhibitors	Mosaic III	Mosaic IV	Mosaic V	Mosaic VI	Mosaic I-II	Murano	Impressions	Labino	Littleton
8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM	3:00 - 10:30 AM	Registration	Breakfast Buffet Exhibitors						IVIGIANO	iiiipi cooloilo	Labillo	
8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM								Breakfast Seating				Speaker Prep Room
8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM												
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM												
9:15 AM 9:30 AM												
9:30 AM								Keynote Address	]			
9:45 AM												
10:00 AM												
10:15 AM												
	10:30 - 10:45 AM		Break	'			'	1	İ			
	10:45 - 11:45 AM		Beverage Service Exhibitors	Building Blocks for Child Care: Planning	Exploratory Scenario Planning: What Is It?	Making a Case for Rail & Transit: Connecting	DEEP DIVE TechnicallyThere's	Zoning Roundtable- Hot Topics LAW	TECHNICAL WORKSHOP APA Trend	TECHNICAL WORKSHOP	Complimentary Headshots	
11:00 AM			Exhibitors .	Tools for Stronger Communities	How has it Helped Communities in Ohio?	Communities to Create Great Places, Support	Plenty of Parking	not ropics DAW	Forecasting	Storytelling	causiiots	
11:15 AM				aidiides	- Indinaco III Olilo:	Climate Stewardship & Promote Economic						
11:30 AM						Development						
	11:45 AM - 12:00 PM			Break								
11.43 AIVI	12:00 - 1:00 PM			Ohio Legislative News	Planner's Therapy	Planning Ethics -	DEEP DIVE The	The Housing Trifecta:				
12:00 PM				Roundup	2025 Edition - We're Not Okay, and That's	Daytime TV Edition ETHICS	"Enclave": A Small City's Story of Turning	Policy, Planning, & Progress <b>EQUITY</b>				
12:15 PM					Okay		a Former Mall into an Age-In-Place					
							Neighborhood S&R					
12:45 PM	1:00 - 2:15 PM	Lunch on your own										
1.001141												
1:15 PM												
1:30 PM												
1:45 PM												
2:00 PM	2:15 - 3:15 PM	Registration	Beverage Service	Glass City Riverwalk	From Paper to Pixels:	Designing for All Ages:	DEEP DIVE Personality	A Reality Check on	TECHNICAL	TECHNICAL	Complimentary	
2.131101	2.13 - 3.13 FWI		Exhibitors	Update	Making Your Existing Printed Maps	The Future of Age-Friendly Planning	of Place: Identity-Driven Change	Ohio's Rural Communities: 2025	WORKSHOP A New Frontier for	WORKSHOP Storytelling	Headshots	
2:30 PM					Interactive	EQUITY	,	Economic Development and Land	Thoroughfare Planning: A	,		
2:45 PM			Davisson Caralina					Use Trends and Opportunities	People-First, Planner-Led Approach			
3:00 PM			Beverage Service Exhibitors Afternoon Break	D								
3.13 FIVI	3:15 - 3:30 PM		(3:00-3:45 PM)	Break		Is	December 14	la	1			
3:30 PM 3:3	3:30 - 4:30 PM			Planning for Resiliency on a Neighborhood	Tools to Increase Infill Housing Production	From Grandkids to Grandparents: Evolving	Community	Statewide Transportation				
3:45 PM			Beverage Service Exhibitors	Scale S&R		Engagement for All Ages in Park Planning EQUITY	Development through Strategic Grant Writing	Planning in Ohio: Vision, Modes, and Trends				
4:00 PM						EQUIT		inclius				
4:15 PM												
4:30 PM												
4:45 PM												
5:00 PM												
5:15 PM												
5:30 PM <sup>5:3</sup>	5:30 - 7:30 PM	Reception at The Toledo	Club									
5:45 PM												
6:00 PM												
6:15 PM												
6:30 PM												
6:45 PM												
7:00 PM												
7:15 PM												
7:30 PM												
7:30 PIVI												

SPC 25 Friday Program													
		Lobby	Mosaic Foyer	Mosaic III	Mosaic IV	Mosaic V	Mosaic VI	Mosaic I-II	Murano	Impressions	Labino	Littleton	
8:00 AM	8:00 - 9:00 AM	Registration	Breakfast Buffet Exhibitors					Breakfast Seating				Speaker Prep Room	
8:15 AM													
8:30 AM													
8:45 AM													
9:00 AM	9:00 - 10:00 AM		Beverage Service Exhibitors										The Future of Cities Film + Discussion @
9:15 AM													Science Museum
9:30 AM													
9:45 AM													
10:00 AM	10:00 - 11:00 AM			Advanced Air Mobility: Highlighting Ohio's	"It's Your City, It's Your World": Prepping the	Holy Toledo! The Stories Behind	DEEP DIVE Deciphering Ohio's Group Home	Planner Feud	Professional Development Hub	TECHNICAL WORKSHOP Back to			AM Mobile Workshops
10:15 AM				Progress and Your Community's Role	Next Generation of Planners <b>EQUITY</b>	Downtown Toledo's Transformation	Laws <b>LAW</b>			Basics   Timeless Tools in a Tech Driven World			
10:30 AM				Moving Forward									
10:45 AM													
11:00 AM	11:00 - 11:15 AM			Break									
11:15 AM	11:15 AM - 12:15 PM			Infrastructure Planning for Economic	The Housing Match-Making Game	The Geography of Disruption:	DEEP DIVE Planning and AI - Ethical	[reserved - no programming]					
11:30 AM				Development		Transportation, Economics, and the	Implications ETHICS						
11:45 AM						new Tech-Burbs							
12:00 PM													
12:15 PM	12:15 - 12:30 PM			Break									
12:30 PM	12:30 - 2:00 PM		Exhibitors (breakdown complete by 3:15 PM)					12:30 - 2					
12:45 PM													
1:00 PM													
1:15 PM													
1:30 PM													
1:45 PM													
2:00 PM	2:00 - 3:00 PM			Reports: Real Examples	The New Frontier of Housing in Ohio	2025 Ohio Planning and Zoning Law	What's in the Sauce? Infrastructure	[reserved - no programming]	DEEP DIVE GIScience and Planning	DEEP DIVE Short-Term Rentals, Long-Term			
2:15 PM				and Practical Tips	EQUITY	Update <b>LAW</b>	upgrades, historic preservation and			Effects S&R			
2:30 PM							economic development						
2:45 PM													
3:00 PM													